
 

SCEIS User Group Leads Committee 2012-2013 

 

Name Position on Committee Agency Email Address 

John Taylor Chairperson 
Budget and Control Board – 

Internal Operations 
jtaylor@io.sc.gov  

Katrina Baker State Treasurer's Office Representative State Treasurer’s Office bakek@sc.gov 

Tracie Branham Reporting Lead 
Probation Parole and Pardon 

Services Department 
TBranham@ppp.state.sc.us 

Denise Carraway Training Lead 
Budget and Control Board – Internal 

Operations 
decarraway@io.sc.gov 

Michele Featherstone Budget/Funds Management Lead State Law Enforcement Division mfeatherstone@sled.sc.gov 

Jon Fisher Human Resources Lead 
Department of Health and 

Environmental Control 
fisherj@dhec.sc.gov 

Anjali Griffin 
Comptroller General’s Office 

Representative 
Comptroller General’s Office agriffin@cg.sc.gov 

Ed Pearce Finance Lead Juvenile Justice Department JEPear@scdjj.net 

Tonia Morris 
Comptroller General’s Office 

Representative 
Comptroller General’s Office tmorris@cg.sc.gov 

Beth Quick State Budget Office Representative State Budget Office bcampbell@budget.sc.gov 

David Seigler State Budget Office Representative State Budget Office Dseigler@Budget.sc.gov 

Voight Shealy State Purchasing Office Representative  State Purchasing Office  vshealy@mmo.sc.gov 

Sam Wilkins 
State Human Resources Division 

Representative 
State Human Resources Division swilkins@ohr.sc.gov 

Audrey Wright State Treasurer's Office Representative State Treasurer’s Office wriga@sc.gov 

Vacant Materials Management Lead  
Email sceis@sceis.sc.gov for 

information or to nominate a SCEIS 
user for this committee position. 
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